
2024 SAAIS Group Contributions

Date Group Name Group Number Check # Amount YTD

1/6/24 Stepping Through Life AFG 30603027 19-577781508 135.00 135.00

1/6/24 Wednesday 1 PM AFG 30534037 371 26.25 161.25

2/3/24 Boerne Hope AFG 9086 50.00 211.25

2/7/24 NE San Antonio Parents AFG 30567146 114 50.00 261.25

2/24/24 Happy Hour AFG 30693766 4059 67.75 329.00

2/24/24 Gold Canyon AFG 30649422 163 30.00 359.00

2/24/24 Cathedral Park AFG 66248 108 34.13 393.13

3/21/24 North Loop AFG 500967 117 58.00 451.13

4/15/24 Stepping Through Life AFG 30603027 22-058762635 40.00 491.13

4/19/24 Gold Canyon AFG 30649422 169 30.00 521.13

4/23/24 Group 12 AFG 1062971 4947 143.05 664.18

4/23/24 Boerne Hope AFG 100.00 764.18

5/6/24 Pass It On AFG 647 200.00 964.18

5/17/24 Cathedral Park AFG 90772 113 62.25 1,026.43

5/17/24 Boerne Hope AFG 9091 50.00 1,076.43

5/17/24 Pass It On AFG 62395 649 10.00 1,086.43

5/17/24 New Beginnings 52774 3686 50.00 1,136.43

6/6/24 Happy Hour AFG 4081 34.00 1,170.43

6/26/24 Seguin Serenity 200.00 1,370.43
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6/27/24 Seguin AFG 26539 1084 25.00 1,395.43

7/15/24 Group 12 AFG 1012971 4807 141.50 1,536.93

7/23/24 Hula Hoop AFG 30773087 147 150.00 1,686.93

7/23/24 North Loop AFG 500967 127 53.00 1,739.93

7/23/24 Group 12 AFG 30649422 175 30.00 1,769.93

8/15/24 Boerne Hope AFG 9096 50.00 1,819.93

8/15/24 Stepping Through Life AFG WM Money 
order

50.00 1,869.93

8/15/24 Cathedral Park AFG 66248 118 9.60 1,879.53

8/22/24 Grupo Solo por Hoy HEB Money 
order

60.00 1,939.53

9/27/24 Wednesday 1 PM AFG 30534037 380 43.13 1,982.66
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